

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9204/2006

(From the Judgment and order dt.03.08.2005 in A.Case No.45 of 02.06.2004  
passed by the Addl.District Judge, Chandigarh)

M/S. UNISSI (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.G. INSTITUTE OF MED. EDN. & RESEARCH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.  
Ms.Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.A.Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
For M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter in the month of November, 2007 on a non-miscellaneous day  
for final disposal.  
( Satish K.Yadav ) ( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master Court Master