

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 2 0 4 / 2 0 0 6
(From the Judgment and order dt.0 3. 0 8 . 2 0 0 5 in A.Case No.4 5
of 0 2. 0 6 . 2 0 0 4 passed by the Addl.District Judge, Chandigarh)

M/S. UNIS S I (INDI A) P V T . LT D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P.G. INS T I T U T E O F M E D . E D N . & R E S E A R C H
)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 2 8 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA R U N C H A T T E R J E E
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.
Ms. K a m a l d e e p N a r a n g , A d v .
Dr. K a i l a s h C h a n d , A d v .

For Respondent(s) Dr. F r a n c e s G u l i a n , S r . A d v .
Mr. A. M a r i a r p u t h a m , A d v .
Ms. A r u n a M a t h u r , A d v .
Mr. S u m i t , A d v .
For M/S A r p u t h a m , A r u n a & C o . , A d v .

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, learned counsel for the petitioner
submitted his arguments from 3.0 0 P.M. to 3.3 5 P.M. There

after, Dr. F r a n c e s G u l i a n , l e a r n e d s e n i o r c o u n s e l f o r t h e r e s p o n d e n t
commenced his arguments and was on his legs till the Court rose for
the day, leaving the matter as part- heard.

List tomorrow i.e. on 2 9. 1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .
(A.D. Shar m a) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master